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Monday - Friday
5:34 5:47 
5:55 6:06 

6:15 6:28 6:30 6:44 6:18 6:30 6:30 6:40 
6:40 6:53 7:00 7:14 6:45 6:57 7:00 7:10 
7:10 7:24 7:30 7:44 7:15 7:30 7:33 7:43 
7:43 7:58 8:00 8:14 7:48 8:03 8:03 8:13 
8:13 8:26 8:30 8:44 8:18 8:33 8:33 8:43 
8:43 8:56 9:00 9:14 8:48 9:03 9:03 9:13 

9:13 9:26 9:30 9:44 9:18 9:33 9:33 9:43 

9:43 9:56 10:00 10:15 9:48 10:03 10:03 10:13 

10:13 10:26 10:30 10:45 10:18 10:33 10:33 10:43 

10:43 10:56 11:00 11:15 10:48 11:03 11:03 11:13 

11:13 11:26 11:30 11:45 11:18 11:33 11:33 11:43 

11:43 11:56 12:00 12:15 11:48 12:03 12:03 12:13 

12:13 12:27 12:30 12:45 12:18 12:33 12:33 12:43 

12:43 12:57 1:00 1:15 12:48 1:03 1:03 1:13 

1:13 1:27 1:30 1:45 1:18 1:33 1:33 1:43 

1:43 1:57 2:00 2:15 1:48 2:03 2:03 2:13 

2:13 2:27 2:30 2:45 2:18 2:33 2:33 2:43 

2:43 2:57 3:00 3:15 2:48 3:03 3:03 3:13 

3:13 3:27 3:30 3:45 3:18 3:33 3:33 3:43 

3:43 3:57 4:00 4:15 3:48 4:03 4:03 4:13 

4:13 4:27 4:30 4:45 4:18 4:33 4:33 4:43 

4:43 4:57 5:00 5:15 4:48 5:03 5:03 5:13 

5:13 5:27 5:30 5:45 5:18 5:33 5:33 5:43 

5:43 5:57 6:00 6:15 5:48 6:03 6:03 6:13 

6:13 6:26 6:30 6:45 6:15 6:29 6:30 6:40 

6:40 6:52 7:00 7:14 6:45 6:59 7:00 7:10 

7:10 7:22 7:30 7:44 7:15 7:27 7:30 7:40 

7:40 7:52 8:00 8:14 7:45 7:57 8:00 8:10 

8:10 8:22 8:30 8:44 8:15 8:26 8:30 8:40 

8:40 8:52 9:00 9:14 9:15 9:26 9:30 9:40 

9:40 9:52 10:00 10:14 
11:10 11:24 
11:45 11:59 

Bus Terminal Train Station
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Saturday
5:34 5:47 

6:15 6:23 6:30 6:44 6:15 6:27 6:30 6:40 
6:40 6:52 7:00 7:14 6:45 6:57 7:00 7:10 
7:10 7:22 7:30 7:44 7:15 7:27 7:30 7:40 
7:40 7:52 8:00 8:14 7:45 7:57 8:00 8:10 
8:10 8:22 8:30 8:44 8:15 8:27 8:30 8:40 
8:40 8:52 9:00 9:14 8:45 8:57 9:00 9:10 
9:10 9:22 9:30 9:44 9:15 9:27 9:30 9:40 

9:40 9:52 10:00 10:15 9:45 9:57 10:00 10:10 

10:10 10:22 10:30 10:45 10:15 10:27 10:30 10:40 

10:40 10:52 11:00 11:15 10:45 10:57 11:00 11:10 

11:10 11:22 11:30 11:45 11:15 11:27 11:30 11:40 

11:40 11:52 12:00 12:15 11:45 11:57 12:00 12:10 

12:10 12:24 12:30 12:45 12:15 12:27 12:30 12:40 

12:40 12:54 1:00 1:15 12:45 12:57 1:00 1:10 

1:10 1:24 1:30 1:45 1:15 1:29 1:30 1:40 

1:40 1:54 2:00 2:15 1:45 1:59 2:00 2:10 

2:10 2:24 2:30 2:45 2:15 2:29 2:30 2:40 

2:40 2:54 3:00 3:15 2:45 2:59 3:00 3:10 

3:10 3:24 3:30 3:45 3:15 3:29 3:30 3:40 

3:40 3:54 4:00 4:15 3:45 3:59 4:00 4:10 

4:10 4:24 4:30 4:45 4:15 4:29 4:30 4:40 

4:40 4:54 5:00 5:15 4:45 4:59 5:00 5:10 

5:10 5:24 5:30 5:45 5:15 5:29 5:30 5:40 

5:40 5:54 6:00 6:15 5:45 5:59 6:00 6:10 

6:10 6:22 6:30 6:45 6:15 6:27 6:30 6:40 

6:40 6:52 7:00 7:14 6:45 6:57 7:00 7:10 

7:10 7:22 7:30 7:44 7:15 7:27 7:30 7:40 

7:40 7:52 8:00 8:14 7:45 7:57 8:00 8:10 

8:10 8:22 8:30 8:44 8:15 8:26 8:30 8:40 

8:40 8:52 9:00 9:14 9:15 9:26 9:30 9:40 

9:40 9:52 10:00 10:14 

11:42 11:54
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Sunday

5:34 5:47 
7:45 8:00 8:10 

8:10 8:22 8:30 8:44 8:45 9:00 9:10 
9:10 9:23 9:30 9:44 9:45 10:00 10:10 

10:10 10:23 10:30 10:45 10:45 11:00 11:10 

11:10 11:23 11:30 11:45 11:45 12:00 12:10 

12:10 12:23 12:30 12:45 12:45 1:00 1:10 

1:10 1:23 1:30 1:45 1:45 2:00 2:10 

2:10 2:23 2:30 2:45 2:45 3:00 3:10 

3:10 3:23 3:30 3:45 3:45 4:00 4:10 

4:10 4:23 4:30 4:45 4:45 5:00 5:10 

5:10 5:23 5:30 5:45 5:45 6:00 6:10 

6:10 6:23 6:30 6:45 6:45 7:00 7:10 

7:10 7:23 7:30 7:44 7:45 8:00 8:10 

8:30 8:42 

11:42 11:54 

A.M.

P.M.

A.M.

P.M.

A.M.

P.M.

16 16 16

Effective date: Jan. 6, 2025

KingstonTransit.ca
@KingstonTransit
/KingstonTransit

613-546-0000
TTY: 613-546-4889

(Mon.- Fri., 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

Monday to Friday Bus Terminal

Monday - Friday

- -

- -

Monday to Friday Train 
Station

Monday - Friday

- -

- -

Saturday Bus Terminal

Saturday

- -

Saturday Train Station

Saturday

- -

Sunday Bus Terminal

Sunday

- -

- -

Sunday Train Station

Sunday

-


